
Распределение выпускников 

ОО Всего выпускников 9 класс 11 класс 

9 класс 11 класс 10 класс СПО  иное ВПО СПО иное 

МАОУ Усовская 
СОШ 

13 8 8  
(62 %) 

3  
(25 %) 

2 
(13%) 

2 
(25 %) 

6  
(75 %) 

 

«МАОУ 
Александровская 

СОШ», филиал 
МАОУ Усовская 

СОШ 

14 6 11 
(79%) 

2 
(14%) 

 

1 
(7%) 

2 
(40%) 

3 
(60%) 

1 
(17%) 

 


